South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:59:44 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4360 General Bill, By H.M. Hallman, Bailey, B.D. Cain, W.D. Keyserling, Kirsh, Seithel and Simrill

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-45-73 so as to require real property tax
bills to contain a statement of the preceding year's tax due in each category of tax imposed for the current tax year and to
provide exceptions.

12/13/95
12/13/95
01/09/96
01/09/96
02/01/96
02/07/96

02/08/96
02/08/96
02/08/96
02/13/96
02/14/96
02/14/96

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
Introduced and read first time HJ-67

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-67
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3
Objection by Rep. Cave, Kennedy, Lloyd, Herdklotz, McCraw, Phillips, Hallman, Felder,
Richardson & Keyserling HJ-18

Amended HJ-21

Read second time HJ-23

Roll call Yeas-93 Nays-6 HJ-23

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-33
Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-19

Page 1 of 1



