

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

### **H 4360 General Bill, By H.M. Hallman, Bailey, B.D. Cain, W.D. Keyserling, Kirsh, Seithel and Simrill**

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-45-73 so as to require real property tax bills to contain a statement of the preceding year's tax due in each category of tax imposed for the current tax year and to provide exceptions.

12/13/95	House	Prefiled
12/13/95	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/09/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-67
01/09/96	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-67
02/01/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3
02/07/96	House	Objection by Rep. Cave, Kennedy, Lloyd, Herdklotz, McCraw, Phillips, Hallman, Felder, Richardson & Keyserling HJ-18
02/08/96	House	Amended HJ-21
02/08/96	House	Read second time HJ-23
02/08/96	House	Roll call Yeas-93 Nays-6 HJ-23
02/13/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-33
02/14/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
02/14/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-19